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GRS-CQ16Pd/NhH-E

TNA++.600002062713

600002062713

kW

55°C 35°C

kW42dB

13
13
14

12
13
13

68dB

GREE ELECTRIC APPLIANCES,INC. OF ZHUHAI
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ENERG Y

IE

IJA
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1������105mmX200mm,�����������

2������CMYK（C-��M-���Y-��K-���

���: C100 M0 Y100 K0����: C70  M0  Y100 K0����: C30  M0 Y100 K0����: C0 M0 Y100 K0;

���: C0 M30 Y100 K0����: C0 M70 Y100 K0����: C0 M100 Y100 K0;EU logo:C100 M80 Y0 K0�

C0 M0 Y100 K0;�

EU map:  C86 M51 Y0 K0 ;  C53 M8 Y0 K0;  C25 M0 Y2 K0;

3�������ROHS���

4������������(EU) NO 811-2013��
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2019.9.26
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